
EPC REA L EST A TE 

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
(CIN: L70200MH2002PLC136849) 

December 23, 2023 

To, 
The Listing Operations, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
'Exchange Plaza', Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Symbol: MANINFRA 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

To, 
The Corporate Relationship Department, 
BSE Limited 
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 

Scrip Code: 533169 

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of Second Corrigendum to Notice of the Extra 
Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) dated November 29, 2023 of the Company held on 
Saturday, December 23, 2023. 

With regard to the above subject and pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47(3) 
and Schedule Ill of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 
please find attached a copy of advertisement with respect to Second Corrigendum to the 
Notice of Extraordinary General Meeting of the Company to be held on Saturday, December 
23, 2023 published on December 23, 2023 in following newspapers: 

1. Business Standard (English Newspaper) and 
2. Mumbai Lakshdweep (Marathi Newspaper) 

The Corrigendum dated December 16, 2023 (hereinafter referred to as First Corrigendum) 
and Second Corrigendum should be read in conjunction with the EGM notice dated November 
29, 2023. 

A copy of the Second corrigendum to the Notice of the EGM is available on the Company's 
website www.maninfra.com 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours Faithfully 

For Man lnfraconstruction Limited 

Encl.: As above. 

L I v E B E T T E R 

]2th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G.M. Road. Chembur (West), Mumbai - 400 089, India ~~ 
D +91 22 4246 3999 I D office@maninfra.com I LI www.miclgroup.com I www.maninfra.com ~~ 
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MUMBAI   |   SATURDAY, 23 DECEMBER 2023

MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number: L70200MH2002PLC136849 

12th Floor, Krushal Commercial Complex, G. M. Road, Chembur (West), Mumbai- 400 089, Website: www.maninfra.com; 

Investor Relation Contact: investors@maninfra.com Tel: +91 22 42463999

SECOND CORRIGENDUM TO THE NOTICE OF THE EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING
An Extra Ordinary General Meeting(“EGM”) of the Shareholders of the Company of Man Infraconstruction Limited (“Company”) is scheduled for convening on Saturday, December 23, 2023 at 11:00 A.M.(IST) through Video Conferencing (“VC”) / Other Audio Visual 
Means (“OAVM”). The Notice of the EGM (EGM Notice) dated November 29, 2023 alongwith the Corrigendum dated December 16, 2023 (First corrigendum) was dispatched to the shareholders of the Company in due compliance with the provisions of the Companies 
Act, 2013, and rules made thereunder, read with circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Securities Exchange Board of India. 
The Corrigendum dated December 16, 2023 and this Corrigendum (hereinafter referred to as Second Corrigendum) shall form an integral part of the EGM Notice and the same is circulated to the shareholders of the Company. Accordingly, all concerned shareholders, 
Stock Exchanges, Depositories, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent, agencies appointed for e-voting, other Authorities, regulators, and all other concerned persons are requested to take note of the above changes. All other content of EGM Notice and explanatory 
statement annexed thereto, save and except as mentioned in the First and Second corrigendum shall remain unchanged. On and from the date hereof, the Notice of the EGM shall always be read in conjunction with the First and Second Corrigendum.
The following information in the EGM Notice is hereby notified through this Second Corrigendum to all the shareholders of the Company as two investors, namely (1). Sammys Dreamland Co Pvt Ltd and (2) Mr. Ravindra K Yevale (hereinafter referred to as Proposed 
investors) whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 33 and 68 respectively in the table of list of allottees in the EGM Notice dated November 29, 2023 has been disqualified for the present preferential issue/offer due to breach of condition of Regulation 167(6) read with 
Regulation 159(1) of the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018. Due to such disqualification, the name of Sammys Dreamland Co Pvt Ltd and Ravindra K Yevale has been removed from the list of proposed allottees, which leads to reduction in the issue size of share warrants.
1. CHANGE IN ISSUE SIZE OF SHARE WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE INTO EQUITY SHARES ON PREFERENTIAL BASIS:

In the Special Resolution’ mentioned at item no. 1 of the Notice, the issue size has been reduced from 3,55,05,000 (Three Crore Fifty Five Lakh Five Thousand) Convertible Warrants (‘Warrants’) of face value of ₹ 2/- each on a preferential basis, for cash, at an 
issue price of ₹ 155/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Five only) (including premium of ₹ 153/-) per Warrant (‘Warrant Issue Price’) aggregating to an amount not exceeding ₹ 5,50,32,75,000/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Fifty Crore Thirty Two Lakh Seventy Five 
Thousand Only) to 3,52,48,700 (Three Crore Fifty Two Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred) Convertible Warrants (‘Warrants’) of face value of ₹ 2/- each on a preferential basis, for cash, at an issue price of ₹ 155/- (Rupees One Hundred and Fifty Five 
only) (including premium of ₹ 153/-) per Warrant (‘Warrant Issue Price’) aggregating to an amount not exceeding ₹ 5,46,35,48,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty Five Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only)
The correspondent change shall be made in Explanatory Statement of Item No 1 as mentioned in the Notice.
2. CHANGE OF LIST OF ALLOTTEES MENTIONED IN RESOLUTION NO. 1, ITEM NO 1 OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT AND ISSUE SIZE MENTIONED IN ITEM NO 1 OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT:

In resolution to Item No. 1, (1). Sammys Dreamland Co Pvt Ltd and (2) Mr. Ravindra K Yevale whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 33 and 68 respectively in the table of list of allottees become ineligible to subscribe the proposed issue of warrants of
the Company and hence their names are being removed from the list as mentioned in Resolution to Item No 1. The Proposed allotees shall be 135 instead of 137. 
Accordingly, in the table of list of allottees, the name of proposed allottee mentioned on Sr. No. 33 and 68 has been deleted and the proposed allottees have been renumbered
3. CHANGE IN POINT 2 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., PARTICULARS OF THE OFFER INCLUDING THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES TO BE ISSUED shall be read as 

Preferential issue of ₹ 3,52,48,700 (Three Crore Fifty Two Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred) Convertible Warrants (‘Warrants’) of face value of ₹ 2/- each on a preferential basis, for cash, at an issue price of ₹155/- (Rupees One Hundred 
and Fifty Five only) (including premium of  ₹ 153/-) per Warrant (‘Warrant Issue Price’) aggregating to an amount not exceeding ₹ 5,46,35,48,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty Five Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only)
4. CHANGE IN POINT 5 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., AMOUNT WHICH THE COMPANY INTENDS TO RAISE BY WAY OF SUCH SECURITIES shall be read as

The company intends to raise an amount, not exceeding, ₹ 5,46,35,48,500/- (Rupees Five Hundred and Forty Six Crore Thirty Five Lakh Forty Eight Thousand Five Hundred Only)
5. CHANGE IN POINT 10 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., IDENTITY OF THE NATURAL PERSONS WHO ARE THE ULTIMATE BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF THE SHARES PROPOSED TO BE ALLOTTED AND/OR 
WHO ULTIMATELY CONTROL THE PROPOSED ALLOTTEE:

In point 10 of explanatory statement, Sammys Dreamland Co Pvt Ltd whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 15 in the table of name of proposed allottees has become ineligible to subscribe the proposed issue of warrants of the Company and hence its 
name has shall be removed from the list. The name of proposed allottees in the table shall be renumbered.
6. CHANGE IN POINT 15 OF ITEM NO 1. OF EXPLANATORY STATEMENT TO THE EGM NOTICE I.E., THE CURRENT AND PROPOSED STATUS OF THE ALLOTTEE POST THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE NAMELY, NON-PROMOTER INVESTORS 

In point 15 of explanatory statement, (1). Sammys Dreamland Co Pvt Ltd and (2) Mr. Ravindra K Yevale (hereinafter referred to as Proposed allottee) whose name is mentioned at Sr. No. 33 and 68 respectively has become ineligible to subscribe the 
proposed issue of warrants of the Company and hence their name has been be removed from the list.
Accordingly, the name in Sr. No. 33 and 68 shall be deleted and accordingly, the name of proposed allottee shall be renumbered. 
7. PRE-PREFERENTIAL SHAREHOLDING AND PERCENTAGE OF PRE AND POST PREFERENTIAL ISSUE CAPITAL OF PROPOSED ALLOTTEES MADE IN THE ANNEXURE ‘I’ OF THE EGM NOTICE: 

The Annexure I to the Notice of EGM shall be amended and read as below: 

Annexure ‘I’

(NP: non-promoter)

Name of the Proposed Allottee Class Pre-Issue Share-
holding

Issue of 
Warrants 
(Present 
Issue) 
(No)

Post Issue 
Shareholding after 

Conversion of 
Warrants

No. of 
Shares

% of 
Share 

holding

No. of 
Shares

% of 
Share 

holding

1. Berjis Minoo Desai NP 2,97,775 0.08 54,00,000 56,97,775 1.40
2. Aditya S Chandak NP 4,28,055 0.12 32,40,000 36,68,055 0.90
3. Quant Mutual Fund NP 60,30,000 1.62 17,50,000 77,80,000 1.91
4. Vishal Gupta NP 0 0 16,00,000 16,00,000 0.39
5. Forbes EMF NP 0 0 14,70,000 14,70,000 0.36
6. Coeus Global Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31
7. Aries Opportunities Fund Limited NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31
8. Minerva Ventures Fund NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31
9. NVS Corporate Consultancy Services Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 12,00,000 12,00,000 0.30
10. Ashwini Gupta NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25
11. Harit Exports Private Limited NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25
12. Amar Alliance Securities Private Limited NP 8000 0 10,00,000 10,08,000 0.25
13. Tano Investment Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25
14. Omkara Capital Private Limited NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 0.17
15. Aditya Aggarwal NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 0.17
16. Nalin Vrajlal Shah NP 33 0.00 6,00,000 6,00,033 0.15
17. Wow Investments NP 0 0 5,31,000 5,31,000 0.13
18. LCGC Managaement and Financial Advisory 

Services LLP
NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12

19. Hetal B Babaria NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
20. Urjita Jagdish Master NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
21. Krishna Lalit Kabra NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
22. Kapil Garg NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
23. Chhattisgarh Investments Limited NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
24. Moneyleader Finance India Private Limited NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12
25. Durgesh Sanjivrao Chandavarkar NP 4,00,000 0.11 3,00,000 7,00,000 0.17
26. Kinjal Kapil Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
27. Anushree Ketan Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
28. Ila Haresh Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
29. Hemangini Dhruv Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
30. Sheth Jayeshbhai N NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
31. Arti Bhupendra Shah NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07
32. Vivek Mahavir Jain NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
33. Suniyojit Merchants Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
34. Expertpro Realty Private Limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
35. MBRD Investment NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
36. Radhey Shyam Agrwal NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
37. Maurvi Associates Private Limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06
38. Kundan Bharat Vyas NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
39. Ritu Wadhwa Makhija NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
40. Jitendra Tharyabhai Bhadra NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
41. Nirav Jayshukhbhai Doshi NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
42. Adiraju Rajendra Prasad NP 3000 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
43. Moheet Vinodkumar Agrawal NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
44. Resonance Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
45. Prabhudas Lilladher Advisory Services 

Private Limited
NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05

46. Sandeep Sridhar Ghate NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05
47. Asset Alliance Securities Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 1,50,000 1,50,000 0.04
48. Nitin Rao NP 0 0 1,13,000 1,13,000 0.03
49. Jitendra Garganarayan Goswami NP 4,884 0.00 1,00,000 1,04,884 0.03
50. Vijay Chunilal Vyas NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
51. Jivraj Tea Limited NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
52. Ansh Deven Mody NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
53. Anant Aggarwal NP 85 0.00 1,00,000 1,00,085 0.02
54. Vineet Arora NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
55. Prajal Bhandari NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02
56. Sunish Bipinchandra Shah NP 0 0 50,000 50,000 0.01
57. Ashok Manharlal Mehta NP 34,155 0.01 33,900 68,055 0.02
58. Suresh Eknath Kolhatkar NP 0 0 25,000 25,000 0.01
59. Vishant Manish Shah NP 2,90,452 0.08 25,000 3,15,452 0.08
60. Ayush Manish Shah NP 2,72,952 0.07 25,000 2,97,952 0.07
61. Jay Navinchandra Desai NP 52,500 0.01 15,000 67,500 0.02
62. Amit Pravinchandra Bhansali NP 0 0 11,600 11,600 0.00
63. Ashish Nanchand Vora NP 307 0.00 10,320 10,627 0.00
64. Sameer Satish Aurangabadwalla NP 0 0 8,100 8,100 0.00
65. Rajnish Golecha NP 5,095 0.00 7,200 12,295 0.00
66. Nikunj Vipinchandra Bhatt NP 41,250 0.01 7,040 48,290 0.01
67. Tripurari Prasad Singh NP 0 0 6,300 6,300 0.00
68. Rajendra S Khot NP 7,500 0.00 6,300 13,800 0.00
69. Yashesh Y Parekh NP 500 0.00 6,300 6,800 0.00
70. Vikram Bhagwan Naikwade NP 0 0 6,140 6,140 0.00
71. Aakash Paresh Shah NP 650 0.00 5,900 6,550 0.00
72. Lakshmi Ramanathan

Ramanathan Vaidyanathan
NP 2,970 0.00 5,400 8,370 0.00

73. Shailesh M Nalawade NP 0 0 5,400 5,400 0.00
74. Prasad S Gulhane NP 0 0 5,160 5,160 0.00
75. Neha Nirav Thaker NP 21,500 0.01 5,000 26,500 0.01
76. Ishita Mehta NP 9,000 0.00 4,500 13,500 0.00
77. Jayesh Vinodray Vasa NP 13 0.00 4,100 4,113 0.00
78. Sureshkumar Chamukutty NP 3,375 0.00 4,000 7,375 0.00
79. Veena Vinay Kamat NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00
80. Chandrasekaran Kothandaraman NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00
81. Satish Digambar Mhaske NP 1 0.00 4,000 4,001 0.00
82. Durgesh Suhas Dingankar NP 4,125 0.00 3,800 7,925 0.00
83. Bhavesh Chandrakant Shah

Heena Bhavesh Shah
NP 3,307 0.00 3,800 7,107 0.00

84. Vora Devang Nalinkumar NP 0 0 3,400 3,400 0.00

85. Rajan Narayan Kale NP 3,375 0.00 3,400 6,775 0.00
86. Ashok Namdeo Chougule NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
87. Savita Prakash Atkare NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
88. Nilesh Mansukhlal Shah NP 6,582 0.00 3,220 9,802 0.00
89. Rekha Satyendra Sahu NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
90. Rahul Dilip Kawade NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
91. Ambika Ganesh Moopnar NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00
92. Tangadi Sanjay Mahadev NP 25 0.00 3,220 3,245 0.00
93. Manish N Vaidya NP 33,000 0.01 3,000 36,000 0.01
94. Aruna Anant Poojari NP 0 0 3,000 3,000 0.00
95. Durga Kinner Shah NP 0 0 2,900 2,900 0.00
96. Priya Swapnil Natekar NP 60 0.00 2,700 2,760 0.00
97. Palak Narayan Raval NP 150 0.00 2,700 2,850 0.00
98. Kavita Bhaskar Upadyay NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
99. Arun Francis Kasbe NP 590 0.00 2,600 3,190 0.00
100. Chintan Kishor Shah NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
101. Amol Tanaji Mane NP 755 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
102. Rishi Satish Aurangabadwalla NP 1,935 0.00 2,600 4,535 0.00
103. Archana Keshav Samant NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
104. Kashinath Mandal NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
105. Richards Samuel Shilesh NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
106. Ketki Masurkar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
107. Ritu Pandey NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
108. Anjilaiah C Sayappa NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
109. Sundeep Maneklal Kosambia NP 300 0.00 2,600 2,900 0.00
110. Nitin Ambadas Bhosale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
111. Patel Rocky Maheshkumar NP 2,500 0.00 2,600 5,100 0.00
112. Hitendra M Bhanushali NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
113. Karthika NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
114. Pandurang Ashruba Katare NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
115. Bhavika S Jadhav NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
116. Shashikant Baburao Lokhande NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
117. Keya Mandal NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
118. Jignesh K Makwana NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
119. Rakesh Kantilal Vora NP 2,250 0.00 2,600 4,850 0.00
120. Mahesh Basavaraj Patil NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
121. Ritesh Jashwant Ghiya NP 3,015 0.00 2,600 5,615 0.00
122. Devendra P Pimpalgaonkar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
123. Amit Arun Kale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
124. Rahul S Jethe

Leena Sadanand Jethe
NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00

125. Pavan Dattatraya Sapkale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
126. Zuber Ibrahim Sathe NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
127. Mohammad Ishaque NP 3,750 0.00 2,600 6,350 0.00
128. Vilas Dinkar Kedari NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
129. Supreeta Shivaram Shetty NP 100 0.00 2,600 2,700 0.00
130. Gharge Vijay Balasaheb NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
131. Vinesh Arjun Bhaliya NP 232 0.00 2,600 2,832 0.00
132. Girajappa Dadu Shingade NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00
133. Kishan Birju Yadav NP 25 0.00 2,600 2,625 0.00
134. Rajesh Busi NP 471 0.00 2,600 3,071 0.00
135. Vipul Vallabhadas Dhirawani NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00

Sr 

No

Category Pre-Issue Shareholding 

(as on November 24, 2023)

Shareholding Post Preferential Issue and 

Conversion of warrants.

No. of Shares 

held

% to 

total share 

capital

No. of Shares 

held *

% to total share capital 

* (assuming full 

conversion of Warrants)

A PROMOTER GROUP

Promoter and Promoter Group Holding
1 Indian

Individual 22,62,44,296 60.94 22,62,44,296 55.66
Body Corporate
Sub-Total

2. Foreign Promoters
NRI 2,32,00,333 6.25 2,32,00,333 5.70
Sub-Total – A 24,94,44,629 67.19 24,94,44,629 61.36

B. NON-PROMOTER HOLDING

1 Institutional Investors
Mutual Funds/ FPI/ AIF 1,91,63,073 5.16 2,73,33,073 6.73
Financial Institutions / Banks 3,74,700 0.10 3,74,700 0.09
Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0
Central Government 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total B1 1,95,37,773 5.26 2,77,07,773 6.82

2 Non-Institutional Investors
Individuals 8,52,55,748 22.97 10,50,53,448 25.84
Others 1,70,12,255 4.58 2,42,93,255 5.98
Sub-Total B2 10,22,68,003 27.55 12,93,46,703 31.82

GRAND TOTAL (A+B1+B2) 37,12,50,405 100.00 40,64,99,105 100.00

8. SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE COMPANY BEFORE AND AFTER THE PREFERENTIAL ISSUE AS STATED IN 

ANNEXURE ‘II’ TO THE EGM NOTICE:

The shareholding pattern before and after the preferential issue as stated in Annexure II shall be amended and be read 
as under:

**the figures in the shareholding pattern are based on the assumption that all the Warrants will be subscribed pursuant 
to the shareholders’ resolution and all the said warrants will be exercised / converted into Equity Shares. However, if any, 
Warrants are not subscribed or exercised, the figures will change accordingly.
On and from the date hereof, the EGOM Notice shall always be read in conjunction with the First Corrigendum and Second 
corrigendum. All other content of EGM Notice and explanatory statement annexed thereto, save and except as mentioned 
in this corrigendum shall remain unchanged. 
The copy of the corrigendum is being uploaded on the website of the Company at www.maninfra.com and on the website 
of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

For MAN INFRACONSTRUCTION LIMITE

Sd/-

Durgesh S. Dingankar

                             Company Secretary 

Membership No.: F7007
Place: Mumbai  

Date:  22/12/2023                              
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TO WHO MSOVER II MAY COHCER H 
This i.s to in form the General public that following Share Certificate(s) 
of N AVIN FLUORINE INTERN ATI O N A L LTD.,having i ts 
registered office at: The Office N o.602., Natraj by Rustomj ec, 
N ear Western Express Highway, Sir M athuradas Vasanj i Road, 
Andhcri (East), Mumbai· 400069, Maharashtra. 
Registered in the Name(s) or the following Shareholder(s) 
has I have been lost by the Registered holder(s). 
N ame of the F o lio N o. Certificate D istincti've No. of 
Shareholderls. No.ls. Number/s. Shares 
MINOO JAMSHED 13024504 57858D 48412106- 155 
MISTRY & ASPI 48412260 
JAMSHED MI STRY 
The Public are hereby cautioned agains t purchasing or dealing In an y 
way with tho above referred Share Certlficate(s). 
Aey Person(s) has/have any daim In rospoct of the said Share Certificato(s) 
sho uld lodge su ch claim with tho oompany or It's registrar & transfer 
agents KFln Technologies Ltd, Selenium Building, Tower-B Plot No. 
31 & 32, Gachlbowll, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad, 
Telangana,500032, Within 15 Days of Publication of this notice. 
After which no claim w ill be entertained and the company may proceed 
to Issue duplicate Share Certificate(s) to the registered holder(s). 
Place: Mumbai, Name of l egal C laimant 
Date: 23-12-2023. MINOOJAMSHED MISTRY &ASPIJAMSHED MISTRY. 
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PUBLIC NOTICE 
NOTICE is hereby given lo the public that Smt. Kalpana Mukund Risbud during her 
lifetime was the l'!bsolute Qwner -0f the Residential premises being Flflt No. C • 47 0:-1 

Fourth Floor admcasurlng about 555 sq. ft. bunt up.,... in bu!lding no.2 and the 
society known as "Oatlani Nagar Two Co.operaGve Housing Society limited~ (the said 
socie'Y) constructed on 1,he land bearing C. T. S, No. 60 and 61 of Viflage - Magal;hane. 
Tl'!Juka - 60tlvall, Dist MSO situate. lylng and betng at S. V. Road. Borivall - {West), 
Mumbai - 400092, Wl'.hin the rcglsll'atlon District and Sut>--Oistricl or Mumbai Sut>­
ur'ban Oistrid and within the l imi;s of Brihanmumbai Mahanagar Pafika (hereinafter 
referred to as "the said flat") and holdin.9 Share Certi:icate No.046 of Five fully paid up 
shares of Rs.SO/· each bearing Sr. No.226 to 230 {both Inclusive) (herelnaftcr rcfolTcd 
to as "the said Share Certificate-), and Smt. Kalp ana Mu~kund Risbud d ied intestate 
on o r about 19.01 .2012 leaving behind Mukund Narayan Risbud, Smt. Nikitta Nehul 
Bhimjiyani and Miss M•eta Mukund Risbud as he: only heirs and' legal 
rcpresenk'ltlvcs and the s31d society a1tCJ foflowlng due procedure was transfer the said 
shares In falfOur ol Muk·und Narayan Rf.sbud, and fu rther Muk·und Narayan Rlsbud 
d ied intestate on or about 23.09.2019 leaving behind Sml Nikltta Nehul Bhlmjiyanl 
and Miss Meeta Mukund Risbud as hls only heirs and legal rep<eseritatlves and 
accor'd11,91y me $axi society wa$ on 04.01.2020 tran.sletfcd the said Sh.ate C-OrUicatc 
in favour of Smt. Nik itta Nehul Bhimj iyani and Miss Meeta Mukund Risbud and 
since then Smt. Nikitta Nehul Bhimjiyani and Miss Muta Mukund Risbud are 
absolute owners a11d in exclusive pouesslon of l'lnd otherlllse wen and in sufficiently 
cnlltled to thc said flat and said sh.arc certificate. 
My client has ins truc:f.ed me to invest:gate Iha title of Smt. Nikitta Nehul Bhimjiyani 
and Miss Meeta Mukund Ri.sbud Al re.spec; of the said Flat and Said Share CertiffCl'!te 
ovmed and possessed by them mote partlcu1arty desC1ibcd hcrc!nabovc. 
Att/AJly Person/s I Financial lnstitutlon/s J Bankls I Organ~tionfs. SoclefY's etc. h.aV'lllg 
a ny right, titte, inte.resl. benefit, claim or demand against into or upon the said f\al a_nd 
the srud $hare ce1\i008ie described in the $0hecfute hereunder written or any pal1/s 
thereof and/or the UCc deeds in rospect mercof. by way of sale. l.fansfcr. auignrne1lt. 
allotment, exchange. gift, lease, sub.Jease, tenancy, sub-tenancy, l.iconse, possession, 
use, occupa!ion, caretaker rigti~s. mortgage, charge, !ien, trust, inheritance, bequest. 
succ::osslon, famlly arra.ngenient I settlement, wlll, testamentary ln.strumont, 
probate, letters of admlnist~tion with Of' without Will annexed thereto. casement 
mainlana.nce, decree and I or order of any court of law, agreement, arrangement or 
otherwi$e howsoever, are hereby required to make the same known in writing, together 
with notarial ccnlfled t1uc copies of written documentary proof/s In suppon thCfeof to 
tho undersigned, Brijosh R. -Patil, Advocate, High Court. at the address men~ioned 
herein b~ow within fou rteen (14) days from the da~e of publication hereof, failing 
which aa such claims (if any) shaJI be deemed to hl'!ve been waived and/Of abandoned. 

Pta-cc: Mumbai 
Date: 23112/2023 

Sd/ - Brijesh R. Patil, 
Advocate, High Court at Bombay, 

Office No. 812&, Ground Floor,Patel Shopping Center, 
Chandavaritar Road, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400092 
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_o ntE DECCAN MERCHANTS CO.OP BANK LTD, MUMBAI 
~_D 217. Raja Ramm-01lan Roy Road, Girgaon. Mumbai - 400 004. 
g- • Tel. No.: 022-24223020 

• E-mail: admin@deccanbank.com • Web: VNIW.deccanbank.com 
PUBUC NOTICE 

Mr. Ramchandra Tukaram MandDka SB & FD Account Holder, since deceased has died 
n 29.10.2019 wtthout any nomination to his deposits held with the bank. Mrs. Aparna 

Shripat Mandiik (Sister of Deceased) has submitleddocumentstothebankto claim his 
aving and fixed depostts. The bank hereby lnvttes Claims or objections. ff any, to the 

ransler of the said account and fi~d depositsamou:nt wtthin a peliod of 14 days from 
he publication of this notice with the copies or relevant proofs to support the 
laim/objection. 11 no daims/objections are received during this period, the bank shaD 
e free to transfer ail am-0unts to Mrs. Aparna Shripat Manclfik. In case of any 
laimlobjections. kindly contactthe bankwithinthe presclibed 14 days time period. 

Place-Mumbai 
Date-22/12/2023 Managing Director 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice Is hereby given th.at my c l ienl 

has agrc.cd to purclwse and acquire a 
premises viz. Flat No.504, D wing, Fifth 
floor ak>ngwith one Car Parking Space in 
the buJdtng ktlown as Aakat Plnnad e ot 
Mahindra & Mahindra Employees C.H.S 
Ltd ., (Phas-e 11) si tuated at Dattapada 
Road, Borivill i (East), Mumbai 400 066, 
(hereinafter be referred to as "th-0 said 
Flat~) alongwith shares therein trom Mrs. 
Janaki Hariharan being legal heirs of tat a 
Mt. Venkatasubrnmanlan Hariharan aJ1d 
have inst ructed me to investigate the title 
of the said Flat. 

If anyone havtng c laim ln respect ol 
ttt& sakt Flat should oootact with due 
evidenc.e and detailed particulars thereof 
at my address at H/505. Ekta 8hoomi 
Garden. Rajendra Nagar, Borivali (East). 
Mumbai-400066with·n15 days. frQm the 
date o l publication of this notice by 
R<!gistered Post AD .. falling which, sudi 
cla.m, If any. shall be deomed to have 
been waived alld/or abandoned, 
Dated on 23N day of D&cembet, 2023 

CHARUSHILA J. RAORANE 
Advocate, High Court 

~ $ .. !:lfl l&l"f?&~ ""' W!f;tes 
~~;i;.:11,<'l\>0<00~100<~~·"~ .. ~ 
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tioa'UiJ\~I! ~, investors@maninfra.com, ~,.~~ <~ >t<¥q~~~ 
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PUBLIC NOTICE 
NOTICE is hereby given thal Share 
Certi ficate Counterfoil Booklet of 
FAVOURITE CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING 
SOCIETY LIMITED bearing Distinctive 
Nos. from Nos. 1to12 and containing two 
unissued Share Cert!fcates bearing N-Os. 
11 and 12 standing in the names of 
Mr. Michael D'Souza and Mr. Deepak 
D'Souza is loSUmisplaced and/or missing. 
A police complain! is lodged by the Society 
wtth the Sandra Poll~ Station In respect 
of the missing Share Ccr1ificatc Counteif011 
Booklet Any personls firuJ;ng the Share 
<Airtificate Countertoil Booklet may inform 
the Manager of the above-menlloned 
Sociely via email :~a1961@gmall. 
com or deliver the same to the Sociely's 
registered office at 61. D'Mon:e Paik Road, 
Sandra (West), Mumbai-400050. 
Place: Mumbai I Dated: 23-12-2023 

Sdl· 
For and on behalf of 

Favourite Co-Op. Housing Society Ltd. 
(Hon. Secretary) 
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Name ol the Proposed Allottee Class Pie-Issue Share· IHue of Post Issue 85. Rajan Narayan Kale NP 3.375 0.00 3.400 6,775 0.00 

holding Warrants Shareholding atter 86. Ashok Namdeo Chougule NP 0 0 3.220 3,220 0.00 (Present Conversion ol 
87. Savlla Prakash A!l<are NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 Issue) Warranls 

No. ot %of (No) No. of 'Yo of 88. Nilesh Mansukhlat Shah NP 6,582 0.00 3.220 9,802 0.00 
Shares Share Shares Share 89. Rekha Sa~1endra Sahu NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 

holding holding 90. Rahul Olllp Kawade NP 0 0 3,220 3,220 0.00 
1. Berjis Minoa Desai NP 2,97,775 0.08 54.00,000 56,97,775 1.40 91 Ambika Ganesh M0-0pnar NP 0 0 3.220 3,220 o.oo 
2. Adilya S Chandak NP 4,28.055 0.12 32,40,000 36,68,055 0.90 92. Tangadl Sanjay Mahadev NP 25 0.00 3,220 3,245 0.00 
3. Quant Mulllal Fund NP 60,30,000 1.62 17.50.000 77,80,000 1.91 93. Manlsh N Vaidya NP 33,000 0.01 3,000 36,000 0.01 
4. Vlshal Guola NP 0 0 16.00,000 16,00,000 0.39 94, Aruna Anant Poojari NP 0 0 3.000 3.000 0.00 
5. Forbes EMF NP 0 0 14,70,000 14,70,000 0.36 95. Durga Kinner Shah NP 0 0 2.900 2.900 0.00 
6. Coeus Global Opportunities Fund NP 0 0 12.50,000 12,50,000 0.31 96. Priva Swapnll Natekar NP 60 0.00 2.700 2.760 0.00 
7. Alies Opporwnilies Fund Limited NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31 97. Palak Narayan Raval NP 150 0.00 2.700 2.850 0.00 
8. Minerva Ventures Fund NP 0 0 12,50,000 12,50,000 0.31 98. Kavita Bhasbr Upadyay NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
9. NVS Corporate Consultancy Services Pvt. ltd. NP 0 0 12,00,000 12,00,000 0.30 99. Arun Francis Kasbe NP 590 0.00 2,600 3,190 0.00 
10. Ashwinl GuP!a NP D 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25 100. Chintan Kishor Shah NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
11. Haril Expor1~ Private Limited NP 0 0 10.00.000 10.00.000 0.25 101. Amol Tanaji Mane NP 755 0 2.60D 2.6DO D.00 
12. Amar Alliance Securities Privale limited NP 8000 0 10.00.000 10,08,000 0.25 102. R1shl Salish Aurangabadwalla NP 1,935 0.00 2,600 4,535 0.00 
13. Tano Investment Opportunllies Fund NP 0 0 10,00,000 10,00,000 0.25 103. Archana Keshav Samant NP 0 0 2.600 2.600 0.00 
14. Omkara Capital Plivatc Limited NP 0 0 7.00,000 7.00.000 0.17 104, Kashinath Manda! NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
15. Aditya Aggar11al NP 0 0 7,00,000 7,00,000 O.t7 105. Richards Samuel Shllesh NP 0 0 2.600 2,600 0.00 
16. Nalin Vra)lal Shah NP 33 0.00 6,00,000 6,00,033 0.15 106. Ketki Masurkar NP 0 0 2,600 2.600 0.00 
17. Wow Investments NP 0 0 5,31,000 5,31,000 0.13 107. R1lll Pande>1 tJP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
18. LCGC Managaement and Rnanciat Advisory NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00.000 O.t2 108. AnJilaiah C Sayappa NP 0 0 2.600 2,600 0.00 Services LLP 
19. Hetal B Babarla NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 1og, Sundeep Maneklal Kosambia NP 300 0.00 2,600 2,900 0.00 

20. Urjila Jagdish Master NP 0 0 5.oo.ooo 5,00,000 0.12 110. NiUn Ambadas Bhosale NP 0 0 2,600 2.600 0.00 

21 . Krishna Lalit Kabra NP 0 0 5,00,000 5.oo.ooo 0.12 111. Patel Rocky Maheshkumar NP 2.500 0.00 2.600 5,100 0.00 

22. Kapll Garg NP 0 0 5,00,000 5,00,000 0.12 112. Hilendra M Bhanushali NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

23. Chhattisgarh Investments L1miled NP 0 0 5.oo.ooo 5,00,000 0.12 113. Karthika NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

24. Moneyleader Finance India Private limited NP 0 0 5.00,000 5.00,000 0.12 114. Pandurang Ashruba KaJare NP 0 0 2.600 2,600 0.00 

25. Durgesh Sanjivrao Chandavarka.r NP 4.00,000 0.11 3,00,000 7,00,000 0.17 115. Bhavika S Jadhav NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

26. Kinjal Kapil Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.07 116. Shashlkant Baburao Lokhande NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

27. Anushree Keian Vyas NP 0 0 3.00,000 3.00.000 0.07 117. Keya Mandal NP 0 0 2,600 2.600 0.00 

28. Ila Haresh Vyas NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00,000 0.o7 118. Jignesh K Makwana NP 0 0 2.600 2,600 0.00 

29. Memangini Dhruv Y./as NP 0 0 J,00,000 3,00.000 0.07 1t9. Rakesh Kantllal Vora NP 2,250 0.00 2,600 4,850 0.00 

30. Shem Jayeshbhai N NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00.000 0.07 120. Mahesh Basavaraj Pabl NP 0 0 2.600 2,600 0.00 

31. Art! Bhupendra Shall NP 0 0 3,00,000 3,00.000 0.07 121. Rilesh Jashwant Ghiya NP 3,015 0.00 2.600 5,615 0.00 

32. Vivek Mahavir Jain NP 0 0 2.50,000 2,50,000 0.06 122. Devendra P Pimpalgaonkar NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 

33. Suniyojil Merchants Pvt. ltd. NP 0 0 2.50,000 2,50,000 0.06 123. Amit Arun Kale NP 0 0 2.600 2,600 0.00 

34. Expertpro Realty Private Limiled NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 124. Rahul s Jettie NP 0 0 2.600 2.600 0.00 
Leena Sadanand Jethe 

35. MBRD lnvcs1ment NP 0 0 2.50,000 2.50,000 0.06 125. Pavan Danatraya Sapkale NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
36. Radhey Shyam Agrwal NP 0 0 2,50,000 2.50.000 0.06 126. Zuber Ibrahim Same NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
37. Maurvi Assoclales Private limited NP 0 0 2,50,000 2,50,000 0.06 127. Mohammad lshaque NP 3,750 0.00 2.600 6,350 0.00 
38. Kundan Bharat Vyas NP 0 0 2.00.000 2.00.000 0.05 128. Vilas Dlnkar Kedari NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
39. Ritu Wadhwa Makhija NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 129. Supreeta Shivaram Shenv NP 100 0.00 2,600 2.700 0.00 
40 .. Jllendra Tharyabhai Bhadra NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 130. Gharge Vijay Balasalteb NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
41. Nirav Jayshukhbhai Doshi NP 0 0 2.00.000 2,00.000 0.05 131. Vinesh Ar1un Bhaliya NP 232 0.00 2,600 2,832 0.00 
42. Adiraju Rajendra Prasad NP 3000 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 132. Girajappa Dadu Shingade NP 0 0 2,600 2,600 0.00 
43. Moheet Vinodkumar Agrawal NP D 0 2,00,000 2.00.000 0.05 133. Kishan Birju Yadav NP 25 0.00 2.600 2.625 0.00 
44. Resonance Opportunities f und NP 0 0 2.00,000 2,00,000 0.05 134. Raiesh Busi NP 471 0.00 2,600 3,071 0.00 
45. Prabhudas Lilladher Advisory Services NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 135. Vipul Vallabhadas Dhlrawanl NP 0 0 2,600 2.600 0.00 Private Umttcd 
46. Sandeep Sridhar Ghate NP 0 0 2,00,000 2,00,000 0.05 l . ~ ~ ~ . , • ..lit"'!:'\~ JIT!Jr-U ww.n anm amm m ~um=""'°' 
47. Asset Alliance Securities Pvt. Ltd. NP 0 0 1.50,000 1,50,000 0.04 trit10ra < ~ 'l'l"-~ 11t"1"-I ~ "'11fi ><ffei *<n '1!1'1~ ~ li."1«111 ~ ~ .,riOJ &1Hl<:m1•I 
48. Nitin Rao NP 0 0 1.13,000 1.13,000 0.03 ~~: 
49. Jltendra Garaanaravan Goswami NP 4,884 0.00 1,00,000 1.04,884 0.03 

Sr Category Pre-Issue Shareholding Shareholding Posl Preferential Issue and so. Vi jay Chunilat Vyas NP 0 0 1.00.000 1.00.000 0.02 No (as on November24. 2023) Conversion of warrants. 
51 . Jivraj Tea Limtted NP 0 0 1,00 .• 000 t ,00,000 0.02 No. of Shares %to No. of Shares % to lotal share capital 
52. Ansh Deven Mody NP 0 0 1,00,000 1.00.000 0.02 held total share held • • {assuming lull 
53. Anant Aggarwal NP 85 0.00 1.00.000 1,00,085 0.02 capital conversion or Warrants) 
54. Vlneel Arora NP 0 0 1.00.000 1.00.000 0.02 A PROMOTER GROUP 
55. Prajal Bhandari NP 0 0 1,00,000 1,00,000 0.02 Promo(er and Promoter Group Holding 
56. Sunish Bipincllandra Shah NP 0 0 50,000 50.000 0.01 1 Indian 
57. Ashok Manharlal Mehta NP 34,155 0.01 33,900 68,055 0.02 Individual 22,62,44.296 60.94 22.62.44,296 55.66 
58. Suresh Eknalh Kolhalkar NP 0 0 25,000 25,000 0.01 Body Corporate 
59. Vishant Manish Shah NP 2.9Q,452 0.08 25,000 3,15,452 0.08 I Sub-Total I I 
60. Ayush Manish Shah NP 2.72.952 0.07 25,000 2,g7,952 0.07 2 . Foreign Promoters 
61. Jay tJavinchandra Desai NP 52,500 0.01 15,000 67,500 0.02 NRI 2,32,00,333 6.25 2,32,00,333 5.70 
62. Amit Pravlnchandra Bhansall NP 0 0 11,600 11 ,600 0.00 Sub·Tolal - A 24,94,44,629 67.19 24.94.44,629 61.36 
63. Ashish Nanchand Vora NP 307 0.00 10,320 10,627 0.00 B. NON-PROMOTER HOLDING 
64. Sameer Salish Auranaabadwalla NP D 0 8,100 8,100 0.00 I lnstiMional Investors 
65. Rajnish Golecha NP 5,095 0.00 7,200 12.295 0.00 Muiual Funds/ f Pl/ Alf 1,91,63,073 5.16 2.73,33,073 6.73 
60. Nikunj Vipinchandra Bhatt NP 41 ,250 O.D1 7,040 48,2.90 O.Dl Financial lnslilulions J Banks 3.74,700 0.10 3,74,700 0.09 
67. Tripurari Prasad Singh NP 0 0 6,300 6,300 0.00 Insurance Companles 0 0 0 0 
68. Rajendra S Kho! NP 7,500 0.00 6,300 13,800 0.00 Central Governmem 0 0 0 0 
69. Yashcsh Y Parekh NP 500 0.00 6,300 6.800 0.00 Sub· Total 81 1,95,37,773 5.26 2, 77 ,07. 773 6.82 
70. Vikram Bhagwan Naikwade NP 0 0 6,140 6,140 0.00 2 Non·lnstiMional Investors 
71. Aakash Paresh Shah NP 650 0.00 5,900 6,550 0.00 Individuals 8,52,55.748 22.97 10,50.53,448 25.84 
72. Lakshmi Ramanalhan NP 2,970 0.00 5,400 8,370 0.00 Other.; 1,70,12,255 4.58 2.~2,93,255 5.98 Ramanathan Vaidyanathan 

Sub·Tolal 82 10,22,68.003 27.55 12.93.46.703 31.82 73. Shailesh M Nalawade NP 0 0 5,400 5,400 0.00 
74. Prasad s Gulhane NP 0 0 5,160 5,160 0.00 GRAND TOTAL {A+B1+821 37,12,50,405 100.00 40,64,99,105 100.00 

75. Neha Nirav Thaker NP 21 ,500 0.01 5,000 26,500 0.01 •• "1'1'."1"11 ~ ..m '!! ~ ll<N1ful ~ <€1;11! qRz >a>«~~~~~ >nPi :mm ;11! ~ 

76. lshita Mehta NP 9,000 0.00 4,500 13,500 0.00 ~ >a"'*'<ii "l"ffi~ ~ 'lilifffi. a'!lil!. :>.<,~~mm tt.u ~ "'1€t ~. ai: ""f:!'ll\ ~ ~-

n.. Jayesh Vinodray Vasa NP 13 0.00 4,100 4,113 0.00 ~ omii tNil O<Wii ~. ~ ~ ~ ~'l'I ~~~~~-at~. ~~ 
78. Sureshkumar Chamukutty NP 3,375 0.00 4,000 7,375 0.00 ~ l<R ~ ~ ~ roa ~ wi!io:t.to11H¥ f.i\fR, m ~ ~ ~ :)!ffeJ qtJ(Zffi , ~ mfIB, 
79. Veena Vinay Kamat NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 o.oo ~ 1<0 ~ www.maninfra.oom '!! ~ O<TfOT ~ ~"""" ~ (www.bseindia.com ..,Wii 
80. Chandrasekaran Kothandaraman NP 0 0 4,000 4,000 0.00 1w1w.nseindia.oom) 0<<r.ii:; i;;;fi ""° ><Ti;. 
81. Salish Digambar Mhaske NP l 0.00 4,000 4,001 0.00 1R ~-ihi¢h4{d'<H ff1 ft:l (;1; a;f{(11 

82.. Durgesh Suhas Dingankar NP 4,125 0.00 3.800 7,925 0.00 T;rfl / -
63. Bhavesh Chandrakant Shah NP 3,307 0.00 3,800 7,107 0.00 ~l(l'I.~ 

Heena Bhavesh Shah ~:~ ,.....,m-..,,. 
84. Vora Devang l>Jalinkumar NP 0 0 3.400 3.400 0.00 ft-ri1i;: H. ~ <.< o <> ~;;i:;. :~1$00~ 
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